

CITY OF EAST PROVIDENCE

PAWTUCKET AVENUE WATER MAIN RELOCATION BID TABULATION RFP EP22/23-23

Bidders				C.B. UTILITY COMPANY, INC		FERREIRA	
Item No.	Estimated Quantity	UOM	Brief Description	Unit Bid Price in Figures	Amount in Figures	Unit Bid Price in Figures	Amount in Figures
1	1	LS	Mobilization and Demobilization	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$34,540.00	\$34,540.00
2	1	LS	Erosion and Sedimentation Controls	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,549.00	\$3,549.00
3	5	EACH	Test Pits	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$1,071.00	\$5,355.00
4	100	CY	Unsuitable Material Removal	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00
5	100	CY	Rock Removal	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$608.00	\$60,800.00
6	1,260	LF	F&I 12" DI Water Main	\$330.00	\$415,800.00	\$315.00	\$396,900.00
7	5	EACH	F&I 12" Gate Valve	\$5,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$6,867.00	\$34,335.00
8	4	EACH	F&I 8" Gate Valve	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,091.00	\$12,364.00
9	4	EACH	F&I 6" Gate Valve	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,756.00	\$11,024.00
10	100	LF	F&I 8-Inch DI Water Service	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$210.00	\$21,000.00
11	100	LF	F&I 6-Inch DI Water Service	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$398.00	\$39,800.00
12	1	EACH	F&I Fire Hydrant	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,430.00	\$11,430.00
13	5,000	LBS	F&I Ductile Iron Fittings	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$7.00	\$35,000.00
14	50	CY	Controlled Density Fill	\$140.00	\$7,000.00	\$188.00	\$9,400.00
15	120	TON	Temporary Trench Maintenance	\$400.00	\$48,000.00	\$157.00	\$18,840.00
16	160	TON	Permanent Trench Patch	\$160.00	\$25,600.00	\$87.00	\$13,920.00
17	150	CY	Concrete Road Base Restoration	\$1,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$545.00	\$81,750.00
18	2,000	SY	Micro Mill and 2" Overlay	\$32.00	\$64,000.00	\$37.00	\$74,000.00
19	70	SY	Parking Lot Restoration	\$300.00	\$21,000.00	\$216.00	\$15,120.00
20	10	SY	Concrete Sidewalk Restoration	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$191.00	\$1,910.00
21	1	EACH	Wheelchair Ramp Restoration	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$2,175.00	\$2,175.00
22	40	LF	Remove and Reset Granite Curbing	\$1.00	\$40.00	\$121.00	\$4,840.00
23	60	SY	Loam and Seed/Non Pavement Restoration	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$128.00	\$7,680.00
24	1	EACH	Furnish and Install Traffic Loops	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,572.00	\$1,572.00
25	1	HRS	Traffic Control Detail	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
Base Bid Price for Lines 1-25 in Figures				\$920,642.00		\$943,804.00	